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Sanklapura, Kariganur (Post) 

Ballari Road, HOSPET – 583 201, Vijayanagara Dist. Karnataka 

(CBSE Affiliation No: 830283) 

Email: davtm9@rediffmail.com, Mob: 7349490199 

 

TENTATIVE YEAR CALANDER 2025-26 
MONTH DATE DAY EVENT/ HOLIDAY 

June 

02-06-2025 Monday Re-opening of school after summer   

vacations for  class II to X Standard  

05-06-2025 Thursday Environment Day  

07-06-2025 Saturday Bakrid  (Holiday) 

09-06-2025 Monday Beginning of New session for Class I 

21-06-2025 Saturday  International yoga day  

July 

21-07-2025    

to  

28-07-2025 

Monday         

to  

Monday  

Periodic Test -1 For Class I to X 

29-07-2025 Tuesday Naga panchami  (Holiday) 

August  

01-08-2025 Friday Vara mahalakshmi Vratha  (Holiday) 

15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day 

16-08-2025 Saturday Sri Krishna Janmashtami (Holiday) 

19-08-2025 

to 

26-08-2025 

Tuesday         

to         

Tuesday 

Periodic test -2 for classes VIII to X 

27-08-2025 Wednesday  Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

September  

05-09-2025 Friday Teachers Day Celebrations 

Id-Milad (Holiday) 

17-09-2025 Wednesday Kalyan Karnataka utsav 

18-09-2025 

to  

30-09-2025 

Thursday to  

Tuesday 

Half yearly exams for classes  III to X 

 Periodic  test -2 for Class I to II 

October  

01-10-2025 

to  

11-10-2025 

Wednesday    

to  

Saturday 

Dasara Vacation  

20-10-2025 Monday Naraka chaturdashi (Holiday) 

21-10-2025 Tuesday Deepavali Amavasya (Holiday) 

22-10-2025 Wednesday Bali prada Deepavali (Holiday) 

31-10-2025 Friday Nation Unity day  
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MONTH DATE DAY EVENT/ HOLIDAY 

November 

01-11-2025 Saturday Kannada Rajyotsava (Holiday) 

14-11-2025 Friday  Children's day Celebrations  

24-11-2025 

to  

29-11-2025 

Monday         

to  

Saturday  

Periodic test-3 for classes  I & II,VIII to X  

periodic test -2 for classes  III to VII 

December 25-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas (Holiday)  

January 

15-01-2026 Wednesday Makara Sankranthi (Holiday) 

17-01-2026 

to 

27-01-2026 

Saturday         

to         

Tuesday 

Pre-Board For Classes VIII to X 

26-01-2026 Monday  Republic day Celebrations 

February 2nd week    
VIII DAV CAE Board exams X CBSE 

Board exams 

March   
03-03-2026   Holi  (Holiday)  

3rd week    I to VII & IX Annual exams  

 

Note 

   1) Every Second Saturday is a holiday 

 2) Parent teacher meeting dates will be declared from time to time  

3) Ramzan, Moharam, Bakrid & Eid Milad Holiday Depend on Moon position &    

    information will be given accordingly 

4) Any change  in exams Schedule /Holidays will be informed from time to time through  

     messages. 

5) There will be a prompt modification in the tentative schedule as per the guide lines  

    from CBSE /state board &DAV CAE 

        

  


